
대기순번 회원번호 회원명 강습반명

14 10***373 이헌* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

5 10***582 이정* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

34 10***005 유희* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

28 00***167 심경* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

16 10***617 김지* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

38 10***502 정선* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

9 10***488 전효* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

2 10***742 김길* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

3 00***970 최명* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

18 10***850 김길* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

17 10***125 양현* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

33 10***834 김양* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

30 10***869 조미* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

20 10***052 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

22 10***291 박영* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

4 10***435 최윤* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

32 00***140 유부* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

35 10***353 주옥* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

26 10***648 허혜* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

31 10***094 김현* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

23 10***173 채우* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

37 00***156 안정* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

12 00***678 신소* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

7 00***501 김순* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

29 10***760 김은* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

24 10***674 임선* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

15 10***286 이신* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

25 10***208 박차* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

1 00***390 김명* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

19 10***023 김수* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

8 00***645 백민* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

27 10***303 황금* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

21 10***197 이승* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

36 10***752 황연* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

10 00***605 이연* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

13 10***918 지수* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

11 00***803 정경* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

6 10***454 이금* 아쿠아로빅_12시_B(화목)

12시 화목 아쿠아로빅



대기순번 회원번호 회원명 강습반명

16 00***512 김영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

42 00***081 방용* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

37 00***865 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

33 10***005 유희* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

46 10***077 박현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

3 00***770 이영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

31 00***269 최은* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

12 10***534 홍순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

15 00***633 조명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

36 00***970 최명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

11 10***119 박종* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

39 10***742 김길* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

47 10***850 김길* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

32 00***792 정성* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

9 00***887 전갑* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

26 00***116 박향* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

19 00***317 정인* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

27 00***123 김경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

22 10***754 김미* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

35 10***408 김순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

41 00***466 최유* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

34 10***351 홍영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

5 10***291 박영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

14 10***525 윤규* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

18 10***648 허혜* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

29 10***094 김현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

8 00***156 안정* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

20 10***671 정은* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

44 00***678 신소* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

24 00***501 김순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

28 10***674 임선* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

2 10***116 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

10 00***760 최명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

4 00***390 김명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

30 00***693 최명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

25 00***825 이옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

6 00***996 홍순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

21 00***960 강영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

38 10***023 김수* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

7 10***865 김영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

43 10***303 황금* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

14시 월수금 아쿠아로빅



1 10***129 신옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

45 10***309 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

13 00***605 이연* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

17 10***918 지수* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

23 10***060 구본* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)

40 10***105 신윤* 아쿠아로빅_14시_A(월수금)



대기순번 회원번호 회원명 강습반명

36 10***609 김재* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

59 00***532 최미* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

30 00***393 유남* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

9 00***512 김영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

34 10***433 최화* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

3 00***865 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

2 10***582 이정* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

54 10***005 유희* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

68 10***077 박현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

63 00***613 황예* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

16 00***770 이영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

38 10***363 위금* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

69 00***167 심경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

64 00***668 이귀* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

57 00***369 송정* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

6 10***502 정선* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

65 00***633 조명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

52 10***742 김길* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

67 00***970 최명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

15 10***850 김길* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

1 00***622 유차* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

47 10***125 양현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

21 10***545 이영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

27 00***116 박향* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

19 00***317 정인* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

18 00***123 김경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

11 10***834 김양* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

61 10***351 홍영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

35 00***822 송명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

49 10***635 권지* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

71 10***052 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

51 10***425 남미* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

23 10***561 오경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

12 10***871 문귀* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

60 10***754 김미* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

7 00***466 최유* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

42 10***291 박영* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

24 00***001 최경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

40 10***204 이연* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

32 00***140 유부* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

50 10***648 허혜* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

14시 화목 아쿠아로빅



44 10***094 김현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

58 10***059 이순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

48 10***608 한지* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

17 10***775 방선* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

25 00***490 한동* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

29 00***468 김숙* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

39 10***773 이숙* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

43 00***156 안정* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

5 10***964 반서* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

46 10***435 최윤* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

33 00***501 김순* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

20 10***760 김은* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

14 10***116 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

26 00***953 유경* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

53 00***915 주정* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

13 00***390 김명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

28 00***689 이학* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

56 00***693 최명* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

70 00***825 이옥* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

41 10***719 김외* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

45 10***732 허지* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

55 10***850 이태* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

8 10***582 박창* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

4 10***303 황금* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

62 10***197 이승* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

31 10***738 이주* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

66 00***605 이연* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

37 10***918 지수* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

10 10***060 구본* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)

22 00***156 임현* 아쿠아로빅_14시_B(화목)



대기순번 회원번호 회원명 강습반명

9 00***512 김영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

45 10***609 김재* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

36 00***865 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

22 10***077 박현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

23 00***613 황예* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

28 00***770 이영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

19 10***005 유희* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

14 00***269 최은* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

3 00***668 이귀* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

30 10***664 박경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

39 10***534 홍순* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

16 00***574 박사* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

27 10***742 김길* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

26 00***970 최명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

38 10***850 김길* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

6 10***545 이영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

18 00***887 전갑* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

24 00***430 김희* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

10 00***317 정인* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

21 00***123 김경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

47 10***351 홍영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

17 10***525 윤규* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

12 00***140 유부* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

2 10***648 허혜* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

31 10***094 김현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

5 10***393 김현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

4 10***829 박서* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

35 00***156 안정* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

43 00***501 김순* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

7 10***674 임선* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

46 10***219 전해* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

40 10***116 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

48 00***760 최명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

32 00***915 주정* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

1 00***390 김명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

41 00***207 이말* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

11 00***693 최명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

8 00***318 한귀* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

29 10***718 김영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

44 00***960 강영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

20 10***023 김수* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

15시 월수금 아쿠아로빅



34 10***303 황금* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

42 10***129 신옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

33 10***309 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

15 00***605 이연* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

13 00***350 전선* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

25 10***918 지수* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)

37 10***060 구본* 아쿠아로빅_15시_A(월수금)



대기순번 회원번호 회원명 강습반명

19 10***696 이종* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

35 00***239 김명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

18 00***865 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

11 10***077 박현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

22 10***582 이정* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

13 10***005 유희* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

3 00***393 유남* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

6 00***167 심경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

8 10***502 정선* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

2 10***664 박경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

5 10***742 김길* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

28 00***970 최명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

16 10***850 김길* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

31 10***545 이영* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

10 00***552 최은* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

25 10***052 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

23 10***561 오경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

26 10***435 최윤* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

14 00***140 유부* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

4 10***648 허혜* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

17 10***573 문경* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

12 00***331 구애* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

15 10***094 김현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

27 10***393 김현* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

29 00***156 안정* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

9 00***501 김순* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

30 10***760 김은* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

21 10***116 김옥* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

32 00***390 김명* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

34 10***303 황금* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

7 10***197 이승* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

24 10***738 이주* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

20 00***605 이연* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

1 10***918 지수* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)

33 10***060 구본* 아쿠아로빅_15시_B(화목)
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